Position Other Positions Held

Director of Operations and
Maintenance

Operations/Maintenance
Supervisor

Operations/Maintenance
Supervisor

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 3

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 3

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 3

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 3

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 2

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 2

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 1

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 3

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 1

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 3

Operations/Maintenance
Technician Level 3

Seasonal On-call Snow
Removal

Seasonal On-call Snow
Removal

Seasonal On-call Snow
Removal

Special District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

Department

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Operations And
Maintenance

Total Wages

$103,163

$76,745

$71,305

$59,320

$57,016

$55,959

$53,115

$42,446

$41,043

$39,435

$33,017

$23,058

$22,402

$18,628

$4,763

$902

$644

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,367

$37,125

$32,493

$31,567

$7,372

$28,171

$30,085

$28,662

$27,624

$32,169

$21,316

$17,067

$3,903

$31,670

$0

$107

$0



