Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Operations and Maintenance		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$103,163	\$36,367
Operations/Maintenance Supervisor		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$76,745	\$37,125
Operations/Maintenance Supervisor		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$71,305	\$32,493
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 3		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$59,320	\$31,567
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 3		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$57,016	\$7,372
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 3		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$55,959	\$28,171
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 3		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$53,115	\$30,085
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 2		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$42,446	\$28,662
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 2		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$41,043	\$27,624
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 1		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$39,435	\$32,169
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 3		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$33,017	\$21,316
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 1		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$23,058	\$17,067
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 3		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$22,402	\$3,903
Operations/Maintenance Technician Level 3		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$18,628	\$31,670
Seasonal On-call Snow Removal		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$4,763	\$0
Seasonal On-call Snow Removal		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$902	\$107
Seasonal On-call Snow Removal		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Operations And Maintenance	\$644	\$0